

   Virginia HS 2024 Track 
	Date
	Contest
	Time
	BUS

	Monday, March 18
	Athens
	4:00
	2:15V

	Thursday, March 21
	 Beardstown Boys Only
	4:00
	3:00V

	Monday, March 25
	 Beardstown Girls Only
	4:00
	3:00V

	Wednesday, March 27
	 Jacksonville
	4:00
	2:30V/3:00T

	Tuesday, April 2
	Rushville 
	4:00
	2:30V

	Wed, April 3
	Pittsfield
	4:00
	2:15V/2:45T

	Thursday, April 11
	PORTA Invite
	4:00
	2:45V

	Tuesday, April 16
	Havana
	4:00
	2:30V

	Thursday, April 18
	 Beardstown
	4:00
	3:00V

	Saturday, April 20
	 Rushville
	10:00
	8:00V

	Monday, April 22
	Carrollton
	4:30
	2:15V/2:45T

	Tuesday, April 23
	 Southwestern @ Piasa
	4:00
	1:40V/2:10T

	Thursday, April 25
	Havana
	4:00
	2:30V

	Tuesday, April 30
	Conference Meet @ C’ton
	4:00
	1:45V/2:15T

	Monday, May 6
	PORTA
	4:00
	3:00V
















*All meets coed unless otherwise indicated

Girls Sectionals (Wed., Thurs. or Fri.) May 8-9 or 10 
Girls State Final (Thurs.-Sat.) May 16-18 

Boys Sectionals (Wed., Thurs. or Fri.) May 15-16 or 17 
Boys State Final (Thurs.-Sat.) May 23-25 
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